
CITY OF OLYMPIA

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

"I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALW OF PERJURY'THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN

FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCÉ

PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PART¡AL

FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND IHAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

"I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND

OFFICER EXPÊNSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM

AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS'',

FOR PERIOD

FOR A,/P CHECK NUMBERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED

2t21t2016 THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

3670985

2t27t2016

3671184

ADMINISTRATIVE S DIRECTOR

"ro.Utul) l2^01(D

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT
FUND

26,452.75

GÊNERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES

REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND

URBAN ARTERIAL FUND

WASHINGTON CENTER
I\4UNICIPAL ARTS FUND

EOUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES

HUD

HUD

IIVIPACT FEES

SEPA IVIITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND

PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX

PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA

FARI\¡ÉRS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM

TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
4th/sth AVE PW TRST
LTGO BOND FUND'O6.PARKS
UTGO BONO FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DEBT FUND

201O LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ
LOCAL DEBT FUND

201OB LTGO BONDS.HOCM
crP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CITY HALL CONST
TRANSPORTATION CONST

GO BOND PROJECT FUND

FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

WATER
SEWER

SOLID WASTE
STORM AND SURFACE WATER

STORIM AND SURFACE WATER CIP

WATER CIP FUND

SEWER CIP FUND

EQUIPMENT RENTAL
C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION

INS TRUST FUND

WORKERS COMPENSATION
FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE

LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERM CARE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FACILITIES
LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS

PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
PARKS-COMMUNITY
PARKS-OPEN SPACE
PARKS.SPECIAL USE

TRANSPORTATION
SCHOOLS

96,898.95

2,690.46

124,521.5'l
1,476.50

32,652.11
250.00
127.50

9.18

1 54.06
82.68

9,156.14
13,066.81

293,607.83
16,429.O4

26,832.31

75J00.76
13,531.73
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462
501
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720

$ 733,040.32 GRAND TOÏAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA

EXPENDITURE SUMI\¡ARY

,I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN

FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERÊD OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE

PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL

FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

"I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PÊNALTY OF PERJURY THAT CTAII\4S FOR EMPLOYÊE AND

OFFICER EXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT IAI\4

AUTHORIZED fO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS',

FOR PERIOD

FOR A,/P CHECK NUIVIBERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYI\4ENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

2t28t2016 THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

3t5t2016

367 14413671 '185

ADMINISTRATIVE

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND

001

oo2
003
004

o25
026
o29
'l07
108

127

130

IJJ

't34
135

136

138

208
216

224
225

224
317

323
324
325

329
33'1

401

402
403
404
434
46'1

462
501

502
503
504

505

604
605
614

631

682
701
702
703
707

711
720

GENERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES
REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND

URBAN ARTERIAL FUNÞ

WASHINGTON CENTER

MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND

EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES

HUD

HUD

IMPACT FEES

SEPA MITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND

PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
FARMERS MRKT REPAIRYREPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSÉUM

TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT

LID OBLIGATION CONTROL

4th/sth AVE PWTRST
LTGO BOND FUND'06-PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DEBT FUND

201O LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ

LOCAL DEBT FUND

201OB LTGO BONDS-HOCM

ctP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE

CIP CONS-IR FUND - PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CITY HALL CONST

TRANSPORTATION CONST
GO BOND PROJECT FUND

FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

WATÊR

SEWER
SOLID WASTE
STORI\¡ AND SURFACE WATER
STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP

WATER CIP FUND

SEWER CIP FUND

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
INS TRUST FUND

WORKERS COMPENSATION

FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE

LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERM CARE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FACILITIES

tAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD IVìGNTSYS

PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD
PARKS.COMI\¡UNITY

PARKS-OPEN SPACE

PARKS-SPECIAL USE

TRANSPORTATION

SCHOOTS

924,144.2'l

2.137.29

24,156.00

6,066.41

8,333.33

1.334.76

79,086.26
9,326.33

32,335.76
1,052,886.29

533.75
12,983.65
1 '1,666.67

5,795.r9

67,566.94
9,670.32

151.03

9,355.70
7,123.85

$ 2,264,657,74 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

"I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN

FURNTSHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS ÐESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE

PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYAELE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL

FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS

AGAINST'THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS', AND,

"I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CÊRTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND

OFFICER EXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM

AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS'',

FOR PERIOO

FOR A,/P CHECK NUMEERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT IOTALING

DATED

316t2016 311212016

3671442 3671709

2t1t2016 2t29t2016

AÞMINISTRATIVE DIRECTOR

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND

THROUGH

THRòUGH

THROUGH

948,81 7.1 0

46,444.40

a, o.on

13.94

53,894.31

118,370.62

32,425.42

ô4,607.59
25,262.63
10,755.32

1 3,986.40

255.00
't5,927.58

2,268.OO

1,1 58.51

$-
$ 1.334,496.91

001

002
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004
o25
026
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224

225
226
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228
317

324

326

329
331

401
qoz

403
404
434
461

462
501

502

504
505
604
605
614

631

701

702

703
707

711
720

GÊNERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES

REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND

URBAN ARTERIAL FUND

WASHINGTON CENTER

MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND

EQUIP & FACIL REPLACÊ RES

HUD
HUD

IMPACT FEES

SEPA MITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND

PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA

FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM

TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT

LID OBLIGATION CONTROL

4th/sth AVE PWTRST
LÍGO BOND FUND'O6.PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DEBT FUND

201O LTGO BOND.STREETPROJ

LOCAL DEBT FUND

201OB LTGO BONDS-HOCM

clP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
CIP CONSTR FUND . PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CITY HALL CONST
TRANSPORTATION CONST

GO BOND PROJECT FUND

FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

WATER
SEWER
SOLID WASTE
STORM AND SURFACE WATER

STORM AND SURFACEWATER CIP

WATER CIP FUND

SEWER CIP FUND

EQUIPI\¡ENT RENTAL

C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL

UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION

INS TRUST FUND

WORKERS COMPENSATION

FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE

LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERM CARE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FACILITIES

LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORÞ MGNTSYS

PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOÞ
PARKS-COMMUNITY

PARKS-OPEN SPACE

PARKS-SPECIAL USE

TRANSPORTATION
SCHOOLS

GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

"I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERËD OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCRIBED HEREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE
PAYIVIENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLI\4ENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAII\4S ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICAI'E AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

,'I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND
OFFICER EXPENSÊS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGA¡NST THE CITY OF OLYI\¡PIA, AND THAT I AM
AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS".

FOR PERIOD

FOR A,/P CHECK NUMBERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED

3t13t2016 THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

3671710

3t19t2016

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR

'fi(,',Kfu12C/þ
TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND

2,101.65

35,959.38

GENERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIÉS

REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND

URBAN ARTERIAL FUND

WASHINGTON CENTER
MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND

EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES

HUD

HUD

IMPACT FEES

SEPA MITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND

PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA

FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM

TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT

LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
4th/sth AVE PW TRST

LTGO BOND FUND'06-PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DEBT FUND

201O LTGO BOND.STREETPROJ

LOCAL DEBT FUND

201OB LTGO BONDS-HOCM

crP
4/5th AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGÊ

CIP CONSTR FUND. PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT

CITY HALL CONST
TRANSPORTATION CONST

GO BOND PROJECT FUNO

FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEI\4ENT FUND

WATER
SEWER
SOLID WASTE
STORIVI AND SURFACE WAIER
STORM AND SURFACË WATER CIP

WATER CIP FUND

SEWER CIP FUND

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

C. R, EQU¡PMENT RENTAL

U N EI\¡ PLOYMENT COI\¡ PEN SATION

INS TRUST FUND
WORKERS COI\¡PE NSATI ON

FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOI\4ERS WATER RESERVE
LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERI\4 CARE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW

PUBLIC FACILITIES
LAW ENFORCEMENT RËCORD I\4GNTSYS

PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD

PARKS.COMMUNITY
PARKS-OPEN SPACE

PARKS-SPECIAL USE
TRANSPORTATION
SCHOOLS

724,857.86

1.444.54

u,oru.uu

1.982.61

1,850.00

1 8,951.31

15,848.22

2,973.06
3,300.87

28,256.09

12,923.34
27,274.44

3,079.00

1,053.00

001

002
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o25
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o29
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132
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137

138

208

224
225
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227

224
3'17

324

331

401

402
403
404
434
461

462
501
so2
503
504

505

604
605
614
621
631

642
701
702
703
707
711
720

$ 887,330.99 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYIV]PIA

EXPENDITURE SUMI\4ARY

,,¡ THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEEN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS DESCR¡BED HÉREIN, THAT ANY ADVANCE
PAYMENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLI\¡ENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAII\¡S ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND

'I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HÊREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAII\¡S FOR EIV]PLOYEE AND
OFFICER ÊXPENSES ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM
AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAIMS".

FOR PERIOD

FOR A/P CHECK NUIVIBERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED

3t20t2016 THROUGH

IHROUGH

THROUGH

3672004

3t26t2016

3672237

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DIRECTOR

I

TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND

155,753.44

197.O7

767.s5

86.95
2,228.80

122.65

794.14

35,579.00
51,992.71

689.03
329,794.21

11,542.01

1 00,378.93
7,922.44

135.47

212.50

744.40

(534.00)

94.058.00

001

oo2
003

004
025
026
029

107

108

127

130

132
133

134
135

136

137

138

208
216
223
224
225
226
227

228
317

322

324

326

331

401

402
403
404
434
461

462
501

502
503
504

505
604
605
614
621
631

701
702
703
707

711
720

GENERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES
REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND

URBAN ARTÉRIAL FUND

WASHINGTON CENTER

IV]UNICIPAL ARTS FUND

EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES

HUD

HUD
II\¡PACT FEES

SEPA MITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND

PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA

FARMERS MRKT REPAIR/REPLC

CHILDREN'S HANDS ON IVIUSEUIVl

TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT

LID OBLIGATION CONTROL

4th/sth AVE PWTRST
LTGO BOND FUNO'O6.PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DEBT FUND

201 O LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ

LOCAL DEBT FUND

20,IOB LTGO BONDS.HOCI\4

ctP
4/5Ih AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE

CIP CONSTR FUND. PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CITY HALL CONST

TRANSPORTATION CONST

GO BOND PROJECT FUND

FIRE EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

WATER
SEWER
SOLID WASTE
STORM AND SURFACE WATER
STORM AND SURFACE WATER CIP

WATER CIP FUND

SEWER CIP FUND

EOUIPMENT RENTAL

C. R. EQUIPMENT RENTAL

UN E I\4PLOYMENT COM PE NSATI O N

INS TRUST FUND

WORKERS COMPENSATION
FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOIVIERS WATER RESERVE

LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERM CARE

WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FACILITIES

LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORD MGNTSYS

PARKS.NEIGHBORHOOD

PARKS-COMMUNITY

PARKS.OPEN SPACE

PARKS-SPECIAL USE

TRANSPORTATION

SCHOOLS

792,549,74 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK



CITY OF OLYMPIA

EXPENDITURÊ SUMMARY

"I THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE MATERIALS HAVE BEÊN
FURNISHED, THE SERVICES RENDERED OR THE LABOR PERFORMED AS OESCRIBED HERÊIN, THAT ANY ADVANCÊ
PAYIVIENT IS DUE AND PAYABLE PURSUANT TO A CONTRACT OR IS AVAILABLE AS AN OPTION FOR FULL OR PARTIAL
FULFILLMENT OF A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION, AND THAT THE CLAIMS ARE JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS
AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO AUTHENTICATE AND CERTIFY TO SAID CLAIMS", AND,

,,I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT CLAIMS FOR EMPLOYEE AND
OFFICER EXPENSES ARË JUST, DUE AND UNPAID OBLIGATIONS AGAINST THE CITY OF OLYMPIA, AND THAT I AM
AUTHORIZED TO CERTIFY SAID CLAII\4S''

FOR PERIOD

FOR AJP CHECK NUMBERS

FOR ELECTRONIC PAYMENTS

INCLUSIVE IN THE AMOUNT TOTALING

DATED

3t27t2016 4t2t2016

3672238 3672430

INISTRATIVE DIRECTOR

THROUGH

THROUGH

THROUGH

ûø4þ 5,20t 6
TOTAL APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

FUND

8,333.33

11.763.04

GENERAL FUND

SHOP FACILITIES

REVOLVING ACCOUNT FUND
URBAN ARTERIAL FUND
WASHINGTON CENTER
MUNICIPAL ARTS FUND
EQUIP & FACIL REPLACE RES
HUD

HUD

IIVIPACT FEES

SEPA MITIGATION FUND

LODGING TAX FUND

ARTS AND CONFERENCE FUND
PARKS AND REC SIDEWALK UT TAX
PARKING BUSINESS IMP AREA
FARMERS MRKT REPAIRYREPLC

CHILOREN'S HANDS ON MUSEUM
TRANS BENEFIT DISTRICT
LID OBLIGATION CONTROL
4thlsth AVE PW TRST
LTGO BOND FUND'06-PARKS
UTGO BOND FUND 2OO9 FIRE

CITY HALL DÊBT FUND
20'IO LTGO BOND-STREETPROJ
LOCAL DEBT FUND
201OB LTGO BONDS-HOCM

crP
4/5Ih AVE CORRIDOR/BRIDGE
CIP CONSTR FUND - PARKS

FIRE STATION 4 CONSTRUCT
CIry HALL CONST
TRANSPORTATION CONST
GO BOND PROJECT FUND
FIRE EQUIPI\4ENT REPLACEMENT FUND
WATER
SEWER
SOLID WASTE

STORI\¡ AND SURFACE WATER
STORM AND SURFACE WAIER CIP
WATER CIP FUND
SEWER CIP FUND

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

C. R. EQUIPMENT RENÏAL
UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION
INS TRUST FUND

WORKERS COIVIPENSATION

FIREMEN'S PENSION FUND

CUSTOMERS WATER RESERVE

LEOFF I MEDICAL LONG TERM CARE
WASHINGTON CENTER ENDOW
PUBLIC FACILITIES

LAW ENFORCEIVIENT RECORD MGNTSYS
PARKS-NEIGHBORHOOD

PARKS-COMMUNITY

PARKS-OPEN SPACË
PARKS.SPECIAL USE
TRANSPORTATION

SCHOOLS

594,O43.24

36,388.66

18,994.44

5,893.06

70,649.82
27,835.21

1 5,929.66
801.06

4,794.11

6,844.O4

1 35.00

250.00
127.50

001

oo2
003

004

o25
026
o29
107

108
't27

130

134

136

137
138

208
216
223

224

225
226
227

228
317

322

324

326

331

401

402
403
404
434
461

462
50'l

502
503

504
505

604
605
614
621

631

682
701
702
703
707

711
720

54,592.09

30,226.38

624.51

$ 892,558,33 GRAND TOTAL FOR WEEK
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